
Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2024/25

3. Regionalklasse Jungen 15 Wochenende 3 B
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

08.09.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV Reinbek
Halle: Grenzstraße 1, Gee...
TTG 207 III
Halle: Grenzstraße 1, Gee...
Walddörfer SV II
Halle: Grenzstraße 1, Gee...
VfL Geesthacht
Halle: Grenzstraße 1, Gee...
TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
Halle: Grenzstraße 1, Gee...
SC Poppenbüttel II
Halle: Grenzstraße 1, Gee...

SC Poppenbüttel II
 
VfL Geesthacht
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
 
TSV Reinbek
 
TTG 207 III
 
Walddörfer SV II
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

So.
 

22.09.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SC Poppenbüttel II
Halle: Meiendorfer Mühlenweg
TTG 207 III
Halle: Meiendorfer Mühlenweg
TSV Reinbek
Halle: Meiendorfer Mühlenweg
Walddörfer SV II
Halle: Meiendorfer Mühlenweg
TTG 207 III
Halle: Meiendorfer Mühlenweg
TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
Halle: Meiendorfer Mühlenweg

VfL Geesthacht
 
Walddörfer SV II
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
 
VfL Geesthacht
 
TSV Reinbek
 
SC Poppenbüttel II
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

So.
 

29.09.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV Reinbek
Halle: Harksheider Straße...
SC Poppenbüttel II
Halle: Harksheider Straße...
VfL Geesthacht
Halle: Harksheider Straße...
SC Poppenbüttel II
Halle: Harksheider Straße...
VfL Geesthacht
Halle: Harksheider Straße...
TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
Halle: Harksheider Straße...

Walddörfer SV II
 
TTG 207 III
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
 
TSV Reinbek
 
TTG 207 III
 
Walddörfer SV II
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sa.
 

12.10.2024
 

13:30
 
13:30
 
13:30
 
15:30
 
15:30
 
15:30
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TTG 207 III
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
TSV Reinbek
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
Walddörfer SV II
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
VfL Geesthacht
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77
Walddörfer SV II
Halle: Klosterbergenstr 77

TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
 
VfL Geesthacht
 
SC Poppenbüttel II
 
SC Poppenbüttel II
 
TSV Reinbek
 
TTG 207 III
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Hamburger Tischtennis-Verband 2024/25

3. Regionalklasse Jungen 15 Wochenende 3 B
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

10.11.2024
 

11:00
 
11:00
 
11:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 
13:00
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

VfL Geesthacht
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48
SC Poppenbüttel II
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48
TSV Reinbek
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48
TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48
TTG 207 III
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48
Walddörfer SV II
Halle: Redderbarg 46-48

Walddörfer SV II
 
TTG Hamburg-Nord IV
 
TTG 207 III
 
VfL Geesthacht
 
SC Poppenbüttel II
 
TSV Reinbek
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